PUNNET S9651 - 7/50W
IP44 LED square profile downlight
Application
Ideal for any residential or commercial interior space
Design Specifications
Square bezel combined with round body to suit a
round cut out
Deep recessed angle fitting enables precise optical

and plug
COOL WHITE
4000K
Technical Specification
Model No. Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Beam Angle
(°) Dimmable
S9651/70CW/WH7W 240 7 800 4000 80 YES
S9651/70CW/WH10W 240 10 1000 4000 80 YES
S9651/125CW/WH20W 240 20 2000 4000 80 OPTIONAL
S9651/125CW/WH30W 240 30 2800 4000 80 OPTIONAL
S9651/175CW/WH35W 240 35 3500 4000 80 OPTIONAL
S9651/175CW/WH50W 240 50 4800 4000 80 OPTIONAL
Technical Specification
Model No. CRI Body Colour Cut Out (mm) Dim (mm)
S9651/70CW/WH7W 80 matt white 70 78(L) x 78(W) x 40(H)
S9651/70CW/WH10W 80 matt white 70 70(L) x 70(W) x 40(H)
S9651/125CW/WH20W 80 matt white 125 135(L) x 135(W) x 70(H)
S9651/125CW/WH30W 80 matt white 125 135(L) x 135(W) x 70(H)
S9651/175CW/WH35W 80 matt white 175 188(L) x 188(W) x 100(H)